
Point Break Down

20 Aug 22

Specialty Match

.22 Sporter rifle

POINTS

1 5

2 4

3 3

4 2

5 1

1 4

2 3

3 2

4 1

Zeke Fortner

1

2

3

PLACENAME

Iron sight division

Dave Marteney

Corey Cruts

Gerald Bonds

Cameron Crawley

Optics division

Corey Cruts

Gerald Bonds

Dave Marteney

Cameron Crawley

Corey Cruts

Dave Mateney

Gerald Bonds

Zeke Fortner

Cameron Crawley

3

4

5

1

2

4

Finished

8 pts

7 pts

5 pts

3 pts

2 pts

Match Director

Dave Marteney

Specialty Match Program Director

Corey Cruts


